
MUAYTHAI FEDERATION OF FINLAND, SCORECARD

Judge No:

Bout No: Weight Category:

Date: Referee: Country:

Judge: Country:

RED CORNER BLUE CORNER
Athlete´s Name: Athlete´s Name:

Cautions, warnings, counts Points Round Points Cautions, warnings, counts

1

2

3

4

5

TOTAL

Others

WP K.O DISQ. RET W.O N.C

H B H B Safety Out Class C.C.L

Round 1 2 3 4 5

Signature of Judge

Country:

In the case of tie and draw is not possible

R.S.C (Referee Stop Contest)

RED BLUE

For showing                    

better defence

For most leading off or 

showing better style

WINNER

Country:


